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  COVERS AND GASKETS

   Stamped Steel Covers
  1-1/2" Stamped Steel Cover

Catalog #: SSC150

Trade Size:
Description Table:

Package Type:
Std. Pkg.:
Ship Carton Qty.:
Product UPC-A Labeled:
Weight (Lbs. Per/C):
Ship Carton Length (in.):
Ship Carton Width (in.):
Ship Carton Height (in.):
Ctn Weight (Lbs.):
Pallet Qty:
UPC Number:
I2of5:

APPLICATIONS

PRODUCT FEATURES

CULUS

NEMA

NEC

For use with TayMac conduit bodies and gaskets
N/A

Galvanized steel construction
Combination head screws included

Listed

NEMA 3R Rated

2014 NEC Compliant

GENERAL PRODUCT INFORMATION
1-1/2"
1-1/2" Stamped Steel Cover

PACKAGING
Carton
-
25
Yes
#VALUE!
7.87
7.48
3.15
6.17
6875
050169817148
50050169817143
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